AT120
Micro-Power Voltage Detector, Delay Circuit Built-In
Immense Advance Tech.
V1.0
1
FEATURES
 Highly Accuracy：±2%

built-in, peripherals are unnecessary and high
density mounting is possible.
ORDER INFORMATION
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
AT 120 X X-X.X KD R
IAT
Circuit Type
Output Configuration:
C = CMOS
(Output “Active Low”)
M = N-ch open drain
 (Output “Active High”)
N = N-ch open drain
(Output “Active Low”)
Built-In Delay Circuit：
A= none delay, B= 1ms ~ 50ms
C= 50ms ~ 200ms, D= 80ms ~ 400ms
Output Voltage:
1.2V~5V in 50mV increments
VOUT VIN
SOT-343
(TOP VIEW)
VOUT VSS
VIN
SOT-23
(TOP VIEW)
VSSVOUT VIN
NC NC
SOT-25
(TOP VIEW)
4
21
3
21 1 2 3
453
VSS NCShipping:
R: Tape & Reel
T: Tube
KD: SOT-23
KE: SOT-25
KM4: SOT-343